Community

Armstrong
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burnaby
Castlegar
Chemainus
Cranbrook
Kamloops
Kamloops
Kelowna
Kelowna
Langley

Madeira Park
Nanaimo
Nanaimo

Nelson

New Westminster
New Westminster
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Powell River
Prince George
Prince George
Prince George
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
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Recipient

BILL MINER SOCIETY FOR CULTURAL ADVANCEMENT
POETRY IS DEAD MAGAZINE SOCIETY

HONG KONG EXILE ARTS ASSOCIATION

BUCCI, CRISTINA (OURO Collective)

MOREIRA, CARMEN

CHEMAINUS THEATRE FESTIVAL SOCIETY
SYMPHONY OF THE KOOTENAYS ASSOCIATION
KAMLOOPS SYMPHONY SOCIETY

WESTERN CANADA THEATRE COMPANY SOCIETY
OKANAGAN SYMPHONY SOCIETY

KELOWNA BALLET SOCIETY, THE

LANGLEY COMMUNITY MUSIC SCHOOL SOCIETY
HARBOUR PUBLISHING CO. LTD.

CRIMSON COAST DANCE SOCIETY

VANCOUVER ISLAND SYMPHONY

IDA, HIROMOTO

EVENT (The Douglas College Review)

NIETO, SALOME

CAPILANO REVIEW CONTEMPORARY ARTS SOCIETY
LEA, KASANDRA

PRESENTATION HOUSE CULTURAL SOCIETY
PACIFIC REGION INTERNATIONAL SUMMER MUSIC ACADEMY ASSOCIATION
PRINCE GEORGE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA SOCIETY
PRINCE GEORGE CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC

TNW THEATRE NORTH WEST SOCIETY

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE SOCIETY
GREYSTONE BOOKS LTD

MASCALL DANCE SOCIETY

OUT INNERSPACE DANCE THEATRE AND FILM SOCIETY
ROSARIO ANCER FLAMENCO ARTS SOCIETY

605 COLLECTIVE DANCE SOCIETY, THE

BATTERY OPERA PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY

CO. ERASGA DANCE SOCIETY

EDAM PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY

JOE INK PERFORMANCE SOCIETY

KAREN JAMIESON DANCE SOCIETY

KIDD PIVOT PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY

KOKORO DANCE THEATRE SOCIETY

Approved

84,000
6,000
5,900

18,000
4,000

20,000
6,750

31,350

150,000

29,280

22,000

23,000

477

30,000

12,650
4,500

10,000

12,000

12,000
5,100

20,000
4,500

23,400

10,000

70,000

21,000

954

15,000

18,000

18,000

15,000

20,000

17,000

29,000

20,000

15,000

46,900

50,000

BC Arts Council Program

Operating Assistance - Theatre

Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals

Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Operating Assistance - Music
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Title Assistance

Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Music
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Professional Projects - Arts Training
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Operating Assistance - Theatre

Title Assistance

Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance



Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
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NEW PERFORMANCE WORKS SOCIETY

PACIFIC BALLET BRITISH COLUMBIA SOCIETY
RAVEN SPIRIT DANCE SOCIETY

SEISMIC SHIFT ARTS SOCIETY

WEN WEI DANCE SOCIETY

PACIFIC BAROQUE ORCHESTRA SOCIETY
VANCOUVER BACH CHOIR

VANCOUVER CANTATA SOCIETY

VANCOUVER CHAMBER CHOIR

VANCOUVER OPERA ASSOCIATION

MUSIC ON MAIN SOCIETY

MUSICA INTIMA SOCIETY

TURNING POINT ENSEMBLE SOCIETY
VANCOUVER NEW MUSIC SOCIETY

VANCOUVER SOCIETY FOR EARLY MUSIC, THE
VANCOUVER SYMPHONY SOCIETY

CHILDREN'S ARTS UMBRELLA ASSOCIATION
VANCOUVER ACADEMY OF MUSIC

ASIAN CANADIAN WRITERS' WORKSHOP SOCIETY (Ricepaper Magazine)
GEIST FOUNDATION

PRISM INTERNATIONAL

SUB-TERRAIN LITERARY COLLECTIVE SOCIETY
WEST COAST FEMINIST LITERARY SOCIETY (Room Magazine)
VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL SONG INSTITUTE SOCIETY FOR INNOVATION
STREET CORNER MEDIA FOUNDATION

SAD MAGAZINE PUBLISHING SOCIETY

AERIOSA DANCE SOCIETY

ANATOMICA DANCE SOCIETY

COMPAIGNI V'NI DANSI SOCIETY

DANSTABAT PERFORMANCE SOCIETY

KINESIS DANCE SOCIETY

LES PRODUCTIONS FIGLIO SOCIETY
MACHINENOISY DANCE SOCIETY

MOVEMENT DANCE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY
PLASTIC ORCHID FACTORY SOCIETY, THE
RESPONSE DANCE SOCIETY, THE

SHAY KUEBLER RADICAL SYSTEM ARTS SOCIETY
BARRY, KARISSA

CHAMBERS, JUSTINE

CHIEF-MOON, BYRON

19,000
220,000
15,000
21,600
20,000
17,000
19,250
13,200
60,000
509,130
17,000
16,680
20,520
32,230
42,420
1,290,000
30,000
85,000
10,000
32,950
9,750
11,800
16,000
7,500
3,000
5,000
20,000
2,500
7,000
10,000
16,000
6,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
18,000
3,000
7,000
8,000

Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Dance
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Music
Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Arts Training
Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
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Vancouver COOPER, ANNE 3,500 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver GNAM, NATALIE LEFEBVRE 8,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver GOODMAN, VANESSA ROSE 15,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver KITSOS, ROBERT 15,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver KWAN, ZIYIAN 7,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver SALES, DONALD 19,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver SATO, KIMBERLY 10,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver SHAH, MONICA 5,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver SLOANE-SEALE, SIOBHAN 1,500 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver WALKLEY, HELEN 5,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver AXIS THEATRE SOCIETY 35,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver ELECTRIC COMPANY THEATRE SOCIETY 57,500 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver TOUCHSTONE THEATRE SOCIETY 55,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver ARTS CLUB OF VANCOUVER THEATRE SOCIETY 345,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver BARD ON THE BEACH THEATRE SOCIETY 20,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver BOCA DEL LUPO THEATRE SOCIETY 45,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver CAROUSEL THEATRE SOCIETY 50,500 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver FIREHALL THEATRE SOCIETY 35,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver FIRST PACIFIC THEATRE SOCIETY 31,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver FULL CIRCLE: FIRST NATIONS PERFORMANCE SOCIETY 58,500 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver GREEN THUMB PLAYERS SOCIETY, THE 145,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver NEWORLD THEATRE SOCIETY 65,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver PINK INK THEATRE PRODUCTIONS ASSOCIATION 20,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver PTC PLAYWRIGHTS THEATRE CENTRE 51,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver RUBY SLIPPERS PRODUCTION SOCIETY 20,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver RUMBLE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY 41,500 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver THEATRE FOR LIVING SOCIETY (HEADLINES THEATRE) 35,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver THEATRE LA SEIZIEME 50,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver THEATRE REPLACEMENT SOCIETY 39,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver URBAN INK PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY 48,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver VANCOUVER EAST CULTURAL CENTRE 111,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver COMPAGNIE VISION SELECTIVE ARTS SOCIETY 3,500 Professional Projects - Dance
Vancouver MOVEMENT ENTERPRISES SOCIETY 5,000 Professional Projects - Dance
Victoria ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS LTD. 1,968 Title Assistance

Victoria DANCE VICTORIA SOCIETY 33,000 Operating Assistance - Dance
Victoria AVENTA NEW MUSIC SOCIETY 20,400 Operating Assistance - Music
Victoria PACIFIC OPERA VICTORIA 145,860 Operating Assistance - Music
Victoria VICTORIA SYMPHONY SOCIETY 279,480 Operating Assistance - Music
Victoria CANADIAN HERITAGE ARTS SOCIETY (Canadian College of Performing Arts) 10,000 Operating Assistance - Arts Training

Victoria VICTORIA CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC 97,000 Operating Assistance - Arts Training



Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Wells

West Vancouver
TOTAL
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MALAHAT REVIEW c/o University of Victoria
GREATER VICTORIA YOUTH ORCHESTRA
CASSIDY, SARA (Victoria Writers Festival)
COOKE, CONSTANCE

HAMAR, LORI

STORY THEATRE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY, THE
BELFRY THEATRE SOCIETY, THE

ISLAND MOUNTAIN ARTS SOCIETY

DANCERS OF DAMELAHAMID SOCIETY

7,500
5,000
6,000
20,000
4,000
24,000
197,500
8,000
15,000
5,900,499

Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
Professional Projects - Arts Training
Professional Projects - Arts Training
Professional Projects - Dance
Professional Projects - Dance
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Operating Assistance - Theatre
Professional Projects - Arts Training
Operating Assistance - Dance
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