BC ARTS COUNCIL AWARDS - APRIL 1 TO JUNE 19, 2015

Community	Recipient	Approved	BC Arts Council Program
Armstrong	BILL MINER SOCIETY FOR CULTURAL ADVANCEMENT	84,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Burnaby	POETRY IS DEAD MAGAZINE SOCIETY	6,000	Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals
Burnaby	HONG KONG EXILE ARTS ASSOCIATION	5,900	Professional Projects - Dance
Burnaby	BUCCI, CRISTINA (OURO Collective)	18,000	Professional Projects - Dance
Castlegar	MOREIRA, CARMEN	4,000	Professional Projects - Dance
Chemainus	CHEMAINUS THEATRE FESTIVAL SOCIETY	20,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Cranbrook	SYMPHONY OF THE KOOTENAYS ASSOCIATION	6,750	Operating Assistance - Music
Kamloops	KAMLOOPS SYMPHONY SOCIETY	31,350	Operating Assistance - Music
Kamloops	WESTERN CANADA THEATRE COMPANY SOCIETY	150,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Kelowna	OKANAGAN SYMPHONY SOCIETY	29,280	Operating Assistance - Music
Kelowna	KELOWNA BALLET SOCIETY, THE	22,000	Professional Projects - Dance
Langley	LANGLEY COMMUNITY MUSIC SCHOOL SOCIETY	23,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Madeira Park	HARBOUR PUBLISHING CO. LTD.	477	Title Assistance
Nanaimo	CRIMSON COAST DANCE SOCIETY	30,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Nanaimo	VANCOUVER ISLAND SYMPHONY	12,650	Operating Assistance - Music
Nelson	IDA, HIROMOTO	4,500	Professional Projects - Dance
New Westminster	EVENT (The Douglas College Review)	10,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
New Westminster	NIETO, SALOME	12,000	Professional Projects - Dance
North Vancouver	CAPILANO REVIEW CONTEMPORARY ARTS SOCIETY	12,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
North Vancouver	LEA, KASANDRA	5,100	Professional Projects - Dance
North Vancouver	PRESENTATION HOUSE CULTURAL SOCIETY	20,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Powell River	PACIFIC REGION INTERNATIONAL SUMMER MUSIC ACADEMY ASSOCIATION	4,500	Professional Projects - Arts Training
Prince George	PRINCE GEORGE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA SOCIETY	23,400	Operating Assistance - Music
Prince George	PRINCE GEORGE CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC	10,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training
Prince George	TNW THEATRE NORTH WEST SOCIETY	70,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Richmond	RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE SOCIETY	21,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
Vancouver	GREYSTONE BOOKS LTD	954	Title Assistance
Vancouver	MASCALL DANCE SOCIETY	15,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	OUT INNERSPACE DANCE THEATRE AND FILM SOCIETY	18,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	ROSARIO ANCER FLAMENCO ARTS SOCIETY	18,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	605 COLLECTIVE DANCE SOCIETY, THE	15,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	BATTERY OPERA PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY	20,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	CO. ERASGA DANCE SOCIETY	17,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	EDAM PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY	29,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	JOE INK PERFORMANCE SOCIETY	20,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	KAREN JAMIESON DANCE SOCIETY	15,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	KIDD PIVOT PERFORMING ARTS SOCIETY	46,900	Operating Assistance - Dance
Vancouver	KOKORO DANCE THEATRE SOCIETY	50,000	Operating Assistance - Dance

Vancouver	NEW PERFORMANCE WORKS SOCIETY
Vancouver	PACIFIC BALLET BRITISH COLUMBIA SOCIETY
Vancouver	RAVEN SPIRIT DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	SEISMIC SHIFT ARTS SOCIETY
Vancouver	WEN WEI DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	PACIFIC BAROQUE ORCHESTRA SOCIETY
Vancouver	VANCOUVER BACH CHOIR
Vancouver	VANCOUVER CANTATA SOCIETY
Vancouver	VANCOUVER CHAMBER CHOIR
Vancouver	VANCOUVER OPERA ASSOCIATION
Vancouver	MUSIC ON MAIN SOCIETY
Vancouver	MUSICA INTIMA SOCIETY
Vancouver	TURNING POINT ENSEMBLE SOCIETY
Vancouver	VANCOUVER NEW MUSIC SOCIETY
Vancouver	VANCOUVER SOCIETY FOR EARLY MUSIC, THE
Vancouver	VANCOUVER SYMPHONY SOCIETY
Vancouver	CHILDREN'S ARTS UMBRELLA ASSOCIATION
Vancouver	VANCOUVER ACADEMY OF MUSIC
Vancouver	ASIAN CANADIAN WRITERS' WORKSHOP SOCIETY (Ricepaper Magazine)
Vancouver	GEIST FOUNDATION
Vancouver	PRISM INTERNATIONAL
Vancouver	SUB-TERRAIN LITERARY COLLECTIVE SOCIETY
Vancouver	WEST COAST FEMINIST LITERARY SOCIETY (Room Magazine)
Vancouver	VANCOUVER INTERNATIONAL SONG INSTITUTE SOCIETY FOR INNOVATION
Vancouver	STREET CORNER MEDIA FOUNDATION
Vancouver	SAD MAGAZINE PUBLISHING SOCIETY
Vancouver	AERIOSA DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	ANATOMICA DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	COMPAIGNI V'NI DANSI SOCIETY
Vancouver	DANSTABAT PERFORMANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	KINESIS DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	LES PRODUCTIONS FIGLIO SOCIETY
Vancouver	MACHINENOISY DANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	MOVEMENT DANCE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY
Vancouver	PLASTIC ORCHID FACTORY SOCIETY, THE
Vancouver	RESPONSE DANCE SOCIETY, THE
Vancouver	SHAY KUEBLER RADICAL SYSTEM ARTS SOCIETY
Vancouver	BARRY, KARISSA
Vancouver	CHAMBERS, JUSTINE
Vancouver	CHIEF-MOON, BYRON

19,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
220,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
15,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
21,600	Operating Assistance - Dance
	Operating Assistance - Dance
20,000	
17,000	Operating Assistance - Music
19,250	Operating Assistance - Music
13,200	Operating Assistance - Music
60,000	Operating Assistance - Music
509,130	Operating Assistance - Music
17,000	Operating Assistance - Music
16,680	Operating Assistance - Music
20,520	Operating Assistance - Music
32,230	Operating Assistance - Music
42,420	Operating Assistance - Music
1,290,000	Operating Assistance - Music
30,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training
85,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training
10,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
32,950	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
9,750	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
11,800	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
16,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
7,500	Professional Projects - Arts Training
3,000	Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals
5,000	Professional Projects - Literary & Arts Periodicals
20,000	Professional Projects - Dance
2,500	Professional Projects - Dance
7,000	Professional Projects - Dance
10,000	Professional Projects - Dance
16,000	Professional Projects - Dance
6,000	Professional Projects - Dance
10,000	Professional Projects - Dance
5,000	Professional Projects - Dance
5,000	Professional Projects - Dance
8,000	Professional Projects - Dance
18,000	Professional Projects - Dance
3,000	Professional Projects - Dance
7,000	Professional Projects - Dance
8,000	Professional Projects - Dance
	•

Vancouver	COOPER, ANNE
Vancouver	GNAM, NATALIE LEFEBVRE
Vancouver	GOODMAN, VANESSA ROSE
Vancouver	KITSOS, ROBERT
Vancouver	KWAN, ZIYIAN
Vancouver	SALES, DONALD
Vancouver	SATO, KIMBERLY
Vancouver	SHAH, MONICA
Vancouver	SLOANE-SEALE, SIOBHAN
Vancouver	WALKLEY, HELEN
Vancouver	AXIS THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	ELECTRIC COMPANY THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	TOUCHSTONE THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	ARTS CLUB OF VANCOUVER THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	BARD ON THE BEACH THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	BOCA DEL LUPO THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	CAROUSEL THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	FIREHALL THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	FIRST PACIFIC THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	FULL CIRCLE: FIRST NATIONS PERFORMANCE SOCIETY
Vancouver	GREEN THUMB PLAYERS SOCIETY, THE
Vancouver	NEWORLD THEATRE SOCIETY
Vancouver	PINK INK THEATRE PRODUCTIONS ASSOCIATION
Vancouver	PTC PLAYWRIGHTS THEATRE CENTRE
Vancouver	RUBY SLIPPERS PRODUCTION SOCIETY
Vancouver	RUMBLE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY
Vancouver	THEATRE FOR LIVING SOCIETY (HEADLINES THEATRE)
Vancouver	THEATRE LA SEIZIEME
Vancouver	THEATRE REPLACEMENT SOCIETY
Vancouver	URBAN INK PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY
Vancouver	VANCOUVER EAST CULTURAL CENTRE
Vancouver	COMPAGNIE VISION SELECTIVE ARTS SOCIETY
Vancouver	MOVEMENT ENTERPRISES SOCIETY
Victoria	ORCA BOOK PUBLISHERS LTD.
Victoria	DANCE VICTORIA SOCIETY
Victoria	AVENTA NEW MUSIC SOCIETY
Victoria	PACIFIC OPERA VICTORIA
Victoria	VICTORIA SYMPHONY SOCIETY
Victoria	CANADIAN HERITAGE ARTS SOCIETY (Canadian College of Performing Arts)
Victoria	VICTORIA CONSERVATORY OF MUSIC

3,500	Professional Projects - Dance
8,000	Professional Projects - Dance
15,000	Professional Projects - Dance
15,000	Professional Projects - Dance
7,000	Professional Projects - Dance
19,000	Professional Projects - Dance
10,000	Professional Projects - Dance
5,000	Professional Projects - Dance
1,500	Professional Projects - Dance
5,000	Professional Projects - Dance
35,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
57,500	Operating Assistance - Theatre
55,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
345,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
20,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
45,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
50,500	Operating Assistance - Theatre
35,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
31,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
58,500	Operating Assistance - Theatre
145,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
65,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
20,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
51,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
20,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
41,500	Operating Assistance - Theatre
35,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
50,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
39,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
48,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
111,000	Operating Assistance - Theatre
3,500	Professional Projects - Dance
5,000	Professional Projects - Dance
1,968	Title Assistance
33,000	Operating Assistance - Dance
20,400	Operating Assistance - Music
145,860	Operating Assistance - Music
279,480	Operating Assistance - Music
10,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training
97,000	Operating Assistance - Arts Training

BC ARTS COUNCIL AWARDS - APRIL 1 TO JUNE 19, 2015

Victoria	MALAHAT REVIEW c/o University of Victoria
Victoria	GREATER VICTORIA YOUTH ORCHESTRA
Victoria	CASSIDY, SARA (Victoria Writers Festival)
Victoria	COOKE, CONSTANCE
Victoria	HAMAR, LORI
Victoria	STORY THEATRE PRODUCTIONS SOCIETY, THE
Victoria	BELFRY THEATRE SOCIETY, THE
Wells	ISLAND MOUNTAIN ARTS SOCIETY
West Vancouver	DANCERS OF DAMELAHAMID SOCIETY
TOTAL	

7,500 Operating Assistance - Arts Periodicals
5,000 Professional Projects - Arts Training
6,000 Professional Projects - Arts Training
20,000 Professional Projects - Dance
4,000 Professional Projects - Dance
24,000 Operating Assistance - Theatre
197,500 Operating Assistance - Theatre
8,000 Professional Projects - Arts Training
15,000 Operating Assistance - Dance
5,900,499